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Saudi Toyota Karting Championship

Sorted on best lap time |

Karting
Free Practice

Practice (45:00 Time) started at 14:00:00

Dirab Park 1,455 km
2025.02.28. 14:00

Pos No. Name Laps Best Tm Diff Gap In Lap
1 4 Laith Mouminah 9 1:00.192 9
2 5 Abdulellah Altayeb 21 1:00.724 0.532 0.532 8
3 8 Khalid Alzayed 17 1:00.750 0.558 0.026 4
4 1 Malik Firas Mustafa 10 1:00.842 0.650 0.092 8
5 12 Omer F Savaf 15 1:01.061 0.869 0.219 13
6 11 Suliman Alrubaya 16 1:01.418 1.226 0.357 7
7 17 Abdulrazzaq Alquraishi 16 1:01.545 1.353 0.127 16
8 7 Tamim Firas Mustafa 9 1:02.303 2111 0.758 9
9 2 Esraa Aldkheil 12 1:02.307 2.115 0.004 7
Orhite
These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.
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David ROBINSON

Race Director Chief Timekeeper
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Saudi Toyota Karting Championship
]
Karting Dirab Park 1,455 km
Free Practice 2025.02.28. 14:00
Practice (45:00 Time) started at 14:00:00
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(12) Omer F Savaf 2 1:03.304 +0.997 14:14:05.366
(4) Laith Mouminah 1 1:03.155 +2.094 14:07:36.577 3 1:02.989 +0.682 14:15:08.355
1 1:00.662 +0.470 14:15:36.876 2 1:02.644 +1.583 14:08:39.221 4 1:02.935 +0.628 14:16:11.290
2 1:00.549 +0.357 14:16:37.425 3 1:02.054 +0.993 14:09:41.275 5 1:02.733 +0.426 14:17:14.023
3 1:00.445 +0.253 14:17:37.870 4 1:01.514 +0.453 14:10:42.789 6 1:02.728 +0.421 14:18:16.751
4 1:00.245 +0.053 14:18:38.115 5 1:01.120 +0.059 14:11:43.909 7 14:19:19.058
5 1:00.291 +0.099 14:19:38.406 6 1:01.231 +0.170 14:12:45.140 8 1:02.652 +0.345 14:20:21.710
6 1:00.262 +0.070 14:20:38.668 7 1:01.139 +0.078 14:13:46.279 9 1:02.785 +0.478 14:21:24.495
7 3:02.443 +2:02.251 14:23:41.111 8 1:01.121 +0.060 14:14:47.400 10 1:02.543 +0.236 14:22:27.038
8 1:00.393 +0.201 14:24:41.504 9 3:00.779 +1:59.718 14:17:48.179 1 1:02.745 +0.438 14:23:29.783
) 14:25:41.696 10 16:06.053  +15:04.992 14:33:54.232 12 1:02.905 +0.598 14:24:32.688
1 1:01.638 +0.577 14:34:55.870
(5) Abdulellah Altayeb 12 1:01.150 +0.089 14:35:57.020
1 1:03.017 +2.293 14:06:40.991 13 14:36:58.081
2 1:01.914 +1.190 14:07:42.905 14 1:01.490 +0.429 14:37:59.571
3 1:01.962 +1.238 14:08:44.867 15 1:01.327 +0.266 14:39:00.898
4 1:01.431 +0.707 14:09:46.298
5 1:01.479 +0.755 14:10:47.777 (11) Suliman Alrubaya
6 1:01.295 +0.571 14:11:49.072 1 1:02.888 +1.470 14:08:31.180
7 1:01.005 +0.281 14:12:50.077 2 1:03.164 +1.746 14:09:34.344
8 14:13:50.801 3 1:01.485 +0.067 14:10:35.829
9 1:00.832 +0.108 14:14:51.633 4 1:01.496 +0.078 14:11:37.325
10 1:01.535 +0.811 14:15:53.168 5 4:06.132 +3:04.714 14:15:43.457
1 2:49.454 +1:48.730 14:18:42.622 6 1:01.838 +0.420 14:16:45.295
12 1:01.170 +0.446  14:19:43.792 7 14:17:46.713
13 1:00.871 +0.147 14:20:44.663 8 1:08.677 +7.259 14:18:55.390
14 1:00.881 +0.157 14:21:45.544 9 2:48.463 +1:47.045 14:21:43.853
15 10:17.072 +9:16.348 14:32:02.616 10 1:03.872 +2.454 14:22:47.725
16 1:01.236 +0.512 14:33:03.852 1 1:08.727 +7.309 14:23:56.452
17 1:01.285 +0.561 14:34:05.137 12 1:01.450 +0.032 14:24:57.902
18 1:01.051 +0.327 14:35:06.188 13 3:11.144 +2:09.726 14:28:09.046
19 1:01.116 +0.392 14:36:07.304 14 1:02.125 +0.707 14:29:11.171
20 1:01.156 +0.432 14:37:08.460 15 3:55.128 +2:53.710 14:33:06.299
21 1:00.914 +0.190 14:38:09.374 16 1:03.428 +2.010 14:34:09.727
(8) Khalid Alzayed (17) Abdulrazzaq Alquraishi
1 1:01.690 +0.940 14:12:51.319 1 1:02.319 +0.774 14:08:39.890
2 1:01.047 +0.297 14:13:52.366 2 1:02.247 +0.702 14:09:42.137
3 1:00.939 +0.189 14:14:53.305 3 1:01.992 +0.447 14:10:44.129
4 14:15:54.055 4 1:01.982 +0.437 14:11:46.111
5 5:59.254 +4:58.504 14:21:53.309 5 1:01.844 +0.299 14:12:47.955
6 1:00.872 +0.122 14:22:54.181 6 1:01.716 +0.171 14:13:49.671
7 1:01.140 +0.390 14:23:55.321 7 1:01.661 +0.116 14:14:51.332
8 1:00.866 +0.116 14:24:56.187 8 1:02.459 +0.914 14:15:53.791
9 1:00.899 +0.149 14:25:57.086 9 1:02.019 +0.474 14:16:55.810
10 1:08.561 +7.811 14:27:05.647 10 1:01.590 +0.045 14:17:57.400
1 10:06.571 +9:05.821 14:37:12.218 11 1:01.654 +0.109 14:18:59.054
12 1:01.290 +0.540 14:38:13.508 12 1:01.556 +0.011 14:20:00.610
13 1:00.873 +0.123 14:39:14.381 13 3:22.249 +2:20.704 14:23:22.859
14 1:01.133 +0.383 14:40:15.514 14 1:01.643 +0.098 14:24:24.502
15 1:01.060 +0.310 14:41:16.574 15 1:01.786 +0.241 14:25:26.288
16 1:03.794 +3.044  14:42:20.368 Ol 1:01.545 | 14:26:27.833
17 1:01.065 +0.315 14:43:21.433
(7) Tamim Firas Mustafa
(1) Malik Firas Mustafa 1 1:06.407 +4.104 14:05:34.489
1 1:04.313 +3.471 14:05:23.765 2 1:04.131 +1.828 14:06:38.620
2 1:03.088 +2.246 14:06:26.853 3 1:03.673 +1.370 14:07:42.293
3 1:02.190 +1.348 14:07:29.043 4 1:03.621 +1.318 14:08:45.914
4 1:02.601 +1.759 14:08:31.644 5 1:02.512 +0.209 14:09:48.426
5 1:02.484 +1.642 14:09:34.128 6 10:11.794 +9:09.491 14:20:00.220
6 6:54.470 +5:53.628 14:16:28.598 7 1:04.773 +2.470 14:21:04.993
7 1:01.042 +0.200 14:17:29.640 8 1:02.521 +0.218 14:22:07.514
8 14:18:30.482 9 14:23:09.817
9 1:00.925 +0.083 14:19:31.407
10 1:01.103 +0.261 14:20:32.510 (2) Esraa Aldkheil
1 1:03.610 +1.303 14:13:02.062
Drhite
These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.
% 7 e
s
: A CrrovoMoro
David ROBINSON KOVACS Viktor

Race Director Chief Timekeeper



	free_practice_
	free_practice_lbl

